
De La Salle Cavaliers
2025-2026

Girls Soccer Schedule
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION HOME/AWAY

JV V DISTRICT
Monday November 17              L.W Higgins     Estelle Playground            Away       5:30 p.m. 1

TBD TBD St. Mary's Academy TBD TBD TBD 2
Friday November 21 Patrick Taylor Pan American Home      7:00 p.m. District 3

Saturday November 22 Assumption High Assumption High Away     1:00 p.m. 4
Monday November 24      Ursuline Academy         Pan American           Home     5:00 p.m. 5

Monday     December 1 South Lafourche South Lafourche Away     5:00 p.m. 6
Tuesday December 2    AOL TBD Home     5:00 p.m. 7
Friday December 5      Kenner Discovery       Lafreniere Park Away     5:00 p.m. 8
Tuesday December 9 Morgan City        Pan American Home     5:00 p.m. 9
Wednesday December 10           NOMMA         Morris Jeff Away     5:30 p.m. 10
Friday December 12         Pearl River        Pearl River Away     5:30 p.m. 11
Monday December 15      Thomas Jefferson       Pan American Home     5:00 p.m. 12
Tuesday December 16    Archbishop Chapelle TBD Away     5:30 p.m. 13
Thursday December 18 Young Audiences Charter Young Audiences Charter Away     4:00 p.m. District 14
Monday December 22       Northlake Christian    Northlake Christian            Away       6:00 p.m. 15
Friday January 9          Morris Jeff       Pan American Home     5:00 p.m. 16
Monday January 12         John Ehret       Pan American Home     7:00 p.m. SENIOR NIGHT 17
Wednesday January14         Hammond        Hammond Away     6:00 p.m. 18
Friday January 16          Riverdale   Jefferson Playground            Away     5:00 p.m. 19
Tuesday January 20        L.B Landry         l.B Landry Away     4:00 p.m. District 20
Wednesday January 21   Acad.of Sacred Heart      Pan American Away     7:00 p.m. District 21
Friday January 23          Cabrini Lafreniere Park Away     5:00 p.m. 22
Monday January 26          Salmen        Salmen High Away     5:30 p.m. 23


